
男子 62 kg級
1R 2R 3R 準々決勝 準決勝

No 選 手 名 都道府県名 学校名・所属 学年

埼玉栄中学校 3
（埼玉栄中） 棄権
野田市立第一中学校 1
（野田一中） TF 1:25
宮古市立津軽石中学校 3 (10-0)
（山田クラブ） 判定
明和町立明和中学校 2 (6-3)
（明和クラブ） 棄権
那覇市立鏡原中学校 3
（OJKIDS） 判定
松山市立三津浜中学校 3 (7-5)
（松山クラブ） F 0:38
野田市立木間ケ瀬中学校 3 (4-4)
（木間ケ瀬中） A125
稲城市立稲城第二中学校 1
（タモンスクール） TF 0:38
新宮市立城南中学校 2 (0-10)
（新宮ジュニア） TF 2:51
秋田市立泉中学校 3 (1-12)
（ＡＷＦ） TF 1:01
町田市立金井中学校 2 (12-0)
（木口道場） TF 2:43
東広島市立松賀中学校 3 (13-3)
（東広島） 判定
土浦市立第四中学校 2 (10-6)
（MITO） TF 1:50
あま市立甚目寺南中学校 3 (10-0)
（NWA） F 1:36 決勝
加須市立昭和中学校 3 (2-6) C131
（花咲Jr.）

大田区立大森第二中学校 2
（AACC） 判定
苅田町立苅田中学校 3 (4-7)
（自由ケ丘） TF 3:45
牛久市立牛久第二中学校 3 (0-11)
（猛禽屋） 判定
明和町立明和中学校 1 (1-5)
（明和クラブ） TF 2:58
山田町立豊間根中学校 3 (0-10)
（山田クラブ） TF 0:47
松戸市立河原塚中学校 3 (0-10)
（松戸ジュニア） TF 0:56
いなべ市立大安中学校 2 (0-10)
（いなべクラブ） B119
久喜市立栗橋西中学校 2
（せきやど） 棄権
福井市立足羽第一中学校 2
（福井クラブ） TF 1:02
香川県立高松北中学校 3 (10-0)
（高松北中） TF 1:50
和歌山市立西浜中学校 2 (10-0)
（和歌山レスリング） TF 2:55
一宮市立大和南中学校 3 (0-10)
（尾張） TF 3:44
秋田市立御野場中学校 3 (2-13)
（ＡＷＦ） TF 0:44
阿見町立阿見中学校 2 (0-10)
（霞ヶ浦）

#N/A #N/A
#N/A

【３位決定戦】
#N/A #N/A
#N/A D134
#N/A #N/A
#N/A

#N/A #N/A

大 野 颯 介 愛知県

今 野 健 太 郎 秋田県

金 子 晴 翔 茨城県

27

28

29

本 荘 拓 真 千葉県

我 満 直 生 福井県

正 坂 拓 武 香川県

千 川 元 暉

23

24

25

26 和歌山県

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

1 荻 野 海 志 埼玉県

2

4 奥 野 孝 一 群馬県

古 市 一 翔 千葉県

3 舘 下 胤 斗 岩手県

6 長 野 壮 志 愛媛県

5 徳 比 嘉 未 仁 沖縄県 

7 佐 々 木 葵 伊 千葉県

8 三 宅 健 太 神奈川県

9 髙 塚 恒 輝 和歌山県

秋田県

11 伊 藤 航 基 東京都

12 大 畑 建 斗 広島県

10 保 坂 典 樹

13 菊 田 創 茨城県

西 奏 人

14 丹 下 叶 夢 愛知県

15 金 井 暢 己 埼玉県

西 島 太 智 千葉県

16 伊 藤 大 輝 東京都

福岡県

18 松 山 拓 磨 茨城県

17

19 坂 上 翔 琉 群馬県

22 神 谷 龍 之 介 三重県

20 伊 藤 麗 聖 岩手県

21



準決勝 準々決勝 3R 2R 1R

選 手 名 都道府県名 学校名・所属 学年 No

鳥栖市立鳥栖中学校 3
TF 0:46 （鳥栖レス）

(0:46) 新潟市立関屋中学校 1
F 1:24 （巻っず）

(0-6) 朝霞市立第三中学校 2
TF 1:41 （WAKO　Club）

(11-1) 館林市立第四中学校 3
F 0:25 （館林ジュニア）

(4-0) 秋田市立勝平中学校 1
TF 1:17 （北志館）

(0-11) 北九州市立企救中学校 3
TF 1:30 （北九州）

(11-0) 新宮市立緑丘中学校 2
C119 （新宮ジュニア）

仙台市立五橋中学校 3
TF 0:29 （レッドブル）

(0-10) 宇都宮市立姿川中学校 2
TF 2:25 （KanClub）

(0-10) いわき市立湯本第一中学校 3
TF 0:50 （クリナップキッズ）

(13-0) 和歌山大学 教育学部附属中学校 1
F 0:56 （和歌山レスリング）

(0-4) 茨木市立養精中学校 1
TF 2:47 （吹田市民教室）

(11-0) 館林市立第四中学校 1
判定 （館林ジュニア）

(8-1) 野田市立木間ケ瀬中学校 3
決勝 （木間ケ瀬中）

D130 水戸市立千波中学校 2
判定 （MITO）

(13-6) 浜松市立笠井中学校 3
F 1:12 （浜松SSFC）

(8-0) 品川区立鈴ヶ森中学校 2
TF 3:17 （AACC）

(2-12) 太田市立太田中学校 2
F 0:34 （ＯＳＡ）

(4-0) 一宮市立浅井中学校 2
判定 （尾張）

(2-5) 新潟市立巻東中学校 3
判定 （巻っず）

(2-7) 東員町立東員第二中学校 3
D118 （いなべクラブ）

新潟市立巻西中学校 3
判定 （巻っず）

(4-5) 舞鶴市立城北中学校 3
TF 1:02 （京都海洋）

(10-0) 水戸市立第四中学校 1
TF 3:36 （水戸四中）

(0-10) 市川市立下貝塚中学校 2
F 1:47 （市川コシティ）

(0-8) 北九州市立板櫃中学校 2
TF 2:26 （北九州）

(10-0) 北上市立北上中学校 2
TF 0:39 （専北ジュニア）

(0-10) 津市立一志中学校 3
（一志ジュニア）

千葉県

福岡県

岩手県

三重県

阿 部 晃 太

工 藤 大 知

小 野 寺 剛 志

52

53

54

55

56

57

京都府

茨城県

一 戸 優 作

本 名 一 晟

中 嶋 輝

二 宮 嘉 偲

松 尾 直 哉

北 林 晋

藤 澤 汰 陽

村 尾 光 羽

金 浜 一 樹

加 藤 遥 空

前 田 虎 太 郞

塙 大 佑

片 桐 叶 夢

森 井 雄 也

小 野 正 之 助

里 村 愛 徳

森 洋 勝

和 田 晋 太 郎

久 保 田 健 斗

50

51

44

45

46

47

48

49

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

三重県

新潟県

群馬県

愛知県

新潟県

茨城県

静岡県

東京都

30

31

32

33

34

35

安 藤 慎 悟 大阪府

和 田 滉 二 郎 群馬県

倉 田 康 生 千葉県

加 藤 佑 規 栃木県

園 部 瑠 伊 福島県

室 谷 一 憲 和歌山県

秋田県

福岡県

和歌山県

宮城県

佐賀県

新潟県

埼玉県

群馬県


